ZK1091-1001-0xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK1091-1001-0xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 1 of 3
SC connector multimode, plug, straight – SC connector multimode, plug,
straight
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Mechanical data

Wire color code green, green
Printing color black
Max. tensile load, dynamic 600 N
Environmental data
Operation temperature range, fixed
installation -5...+70°C, 23...+ 158°F
Ambient temperature, transport/storage -25...+70°C, -13...+158°F
Flame-retardant according to IEC 60332-1 and IEC 60332-3
Halogen-free according to IEC 60754-2
UL yes, UL 1651 OFNR
Dimensions
Notes
- The following length tolerances apply: 2-3%
- Illustrations similar
Ordering information Length
ZK1091-1001-0001 1.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0005 5.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0010 10.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0015 15.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0020 20.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK1091-1001-0xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 3 of 3
ZK1091-1001-0025 25.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0045 45.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0050 50.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0055 55.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0070 70.00 m
ZK1091-1001-0110 110 m
ZK1091-1001-0115 115 m
ZK1091-1001-0125 125 m
ZK1091-1001-0160 160 m
ZK1091-1001-0175 175 m
ZK1091-1001-0180 180 m
ZK1091-1001-0220 220 m
ZK1091-1001-0230 230 m
ZK1091-1001-0300 300 m
ZK1091-1001-0345 345 m
ZK1091-1001-0600 600 m
Products marked with a crossed-out wheeled bin shall not be discarded with the normal waste stream. The device is considered as waste
electrical and electronic equipment. The national regulations for the disposal of waste electrical and electronic equipment must be observed.
Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, TwinCAT/BSD®, TC/BSD®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®,
XTS® and XPlanar® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH. Other designations used in this publication may be